     MSOP-8, TSSOP8
SOP-14, TSSOP14
SOP-8
SOT23-5
Pin connections (top view)Features
• Operating range VCC = 2.5 V to 6 V
• Rail-to-rail input and output
• Extended Vicm (VDD - 0.2 V to VCC + 0.2 V)

R
 www.umw-ic.com  11  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Marking
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW TSV321RAILT
UMW TSV321RILT
UMW TSV358AIST
UMW TSV358IST
UMW TSV358IPT
UMW TSV358AIDT
UMW TSV358IDT
UMW TSV324IPT
UMW TSV324IDT
SOT23-5
SOT23-5
MSOP-8
MSOP-8